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Existing Residential

LEGEND

Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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A3

Stage 29/5

Footpath 1.5m, Shareways 2.5m

Laneway/Driveway

Sewer 

Street tree

Future Residential 
Existing Residential 

Sold / unavailable

This land release is unique – being 
the only land left that adjoins the 
thriving Town Centre, it gives you 
access to all the conveniences 
you’ve come to expect from this 
family-friendly community. 

In fact, you’re only a short stroll 
away from a fantastic range of 
amenities including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, a wide array 
of schools, parks and facilities 
as well as the planned Oran Park 
Train Station.
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LEGEND

Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.

This is a statement of present intent only based on the best 
available knowledge at time of creation which may change 
due to future circumstances and any such statement will not 
amount to a legally enforcable representation
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LEGEND

Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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LEGEND

Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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LEGEND

Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.

Fu
tu

re
 M

ed
iu

m
 

De
ns

ity
 (I

nd
ic

at
ive

)

Private Laneway

15.0 15.0

Future Medium 
Density (Indicative) Future Medium 

Density (Indicative)

Existing Medium 
Density Residential

05 06 07 08 09 10030 400 01 02

Padmount Substation/Easement

A1

B

A2

C

Easement to drain water 1.5 wide
Easement to drain water 3.5 wide
Easement to drain water 6 wide
Right of carridge way 6 wide
Easement for services 6 wide

A3

Stage 29/5

Footpath 1.5m, Shareways 2.5m

Laneway/Driveway

Sewer 

Street tree

Future Residential 
Existing Residential 

Sold / unavailable

5.33

15

4.23

8.43

15

3.63

15

5.5

22.0
5.

8

15

10

30

10

30

5.21

30

5.21

5.21

30

5.21

15

30

15

15

30

15

10

30

10

10

30

10

10

30

10

10

30

10

15

30

15

5.21

30

5.21

30

5.21

30

30

15

15

30

15

15

30

15

30

10

30

15

30

15

30

5.21

30

5.21

30

10

37

19.17.0

22.6

5.7

37

13

37.1

13

34.4

14.2

9.4

28
.3

15

24

5.8 11

28
.7

11

11

29

11

9

3.92

11

5.5

9.52

14.5

24

5.6
10.5

28

11

28

11

28

11

28

12.5

5.5

24

5.6
12

28

16

24

11
28

11

11

28

11

11

28
11

12 5.6
24

16
15

21

5.611

25

12.5

12.5

25

12.5

12.5

25

12.5

12.5

25

12.5

8.5

5.6

21

494m2 512m2 533m2 505m2

300m2

375m2

375m2

450m2

450m2

300m2

300m2

300m2

300m2

450m2

375m2
375m2

450m2

450m2

450m2

300m2

450m2

450m2

375m2

375m2

300m2

639m2 481m2 481m2 500m2

393m2 314m2 317m2 321m2 421m2

398m2308m2308m2308m2434m2

440m2 308m2 308m2 308m2 440m2

367m2312m2312m2312m2304m2

9901 9902 9903 9904

9905

9906

9907

9908

9909

9910

9911

9912

9913

9914

9915 9916

9917

9918

9919

9920

9921

9922

9923

9924

9925

9926 9927 9928 9929

9930 9931 9932 9933 9934

99359936993799389939

9940 9941 9942 9943 9944

99459946994799489949

ELLI
VE

N
ST

R
EE

T

B
U

R
G

M
A

N
N

ST
R

EE
T

LA
N

E

CIVIC
WAY

LI
ZZ

IE 22
.5  3

0.
5

 8.5

 10

 3
0.

5

 10

 10

5.03 

 10

 10

5.03 

 10

 10

5.03 

 10

 8.5

 8.5

 8.5

9950 9951
365.4m 305.1m 305.1m 305.1m 305.1m 365.4m

9952 9953 9954 9955

5.6 5.6

5.6
5.6

1.9 10.5

15.0
12.1 13.0 13.0

12.5

22.5

1.
01

3.0

A38.2

A1 A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1 A1

A1 A1 A1

A1 A1 A1

B C
A3 B C

A3 B CB C

A2 A2

SUNSHINE STREET

TERRIER STREET

ST
R

EE
T

M
A

SS
EY

SO
U

TH

C
IR

C
U

IT

MASSEY STREET

DICK JOHNSON DRIVE

Existing Residential

LEGEND

Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
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1km walk away, including The Podium 
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Stage 29/5 is in a prime position near the 
Town Centre. Most facilities are within a 
1km walk away, including The Podium 
Shopping Centre, future Oran Park Train 
Station, schools, many recreational parks 
and facilities.
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Sales Plan Notes
Oran Park – Stage 29-5

1.	 Lots in this sales release may have been filled in part 
or whole during road and drainage construction and 
intending purchasers should satisfy themselves of 
all special requirements which Council may have in 
relation to building on these lots.

2.	 Sewer locations shown are based on current design 
information only and the Developer accepts no 
responsibility for the accuracy of these locations. 
Position of sewer lines shown is in accordance with 
current design plans. Final position of sewer lines as 
constructed may vary. Intending purchasers should 
make enquiries at Sydney Water for such final sewer 
location prior to building commencement. Council 
may have specific requirements for a building 
located in close proximity to sewer lines.

3.	 Intending purchasers should ascertain the 
requirements of Council and servicing authorities 
relating to the allotment prior to purchase.

4.	 Dimensions and areas are subject to the registration 
of the Deposited Plan.

5.	 Allotment marking will be completed prior to 
registration by a registered surveyor in accordance 
with the Survey Practice Regulations 2001. 
The Developer accepts no responsibility for the 
accuracy, preservation and replacement of survey 
marks.

6.	 All residential lots are burdened with restrictions 
on the Use of Land as set out in the section 88B 
instruments.

7.	 The land uses shown herein are correct to the 
best knowledge of the Developer as at November 
2022. The Developer can accept no responsibility 
for future variations to any land uses or zonings. 
Intending purchasers should satisfy themselves as 
to the current status of information by contacting 
the relevant authorities direct.

8.	 Unless otherwise stated herein, the Developer will 
not contribute to the cost of boundary fencing.

9.	 SERVICING: The following information has been 
determined as at October 2022. If further information 
is required, intending purchasers should contact the 
relevant servicing authorities direct.
Water: (Sydney Water) 
Electricity: (Endeavour Energy) 
Sewer: (Sydney Water) 
Communications: (Opticomm) 
Gas: (Jemena)

10.	 Lot classifications will be determined in accordance 
with AS2870 – 2011 Residential Slabs and 
Footings. A geotechnical report will be supplied 
to Camden Council. Intending purchasers should 
satisfy themselves as to the classification and any 
requirements Council may have in relation to these 
lots. Purchasers are notified that this site may be 
affected by urban salinity.

11.	 To ascertain whether any applications have been 
lodged on any adjoining or nearby properties, any 
person may during ordinary business hours and free 
of charge, inspect the register of applications for 
development consent held at the office of Camden 
Council.

12.	 The Developer makes no warranty in relation to the 
area within and surrounding its estate, and its future 
facilities or developments in the vicinity of this area. 
This plan is a statement of a present intention only 
based on the best available knowledge at the time, 
which may change due to future circumstances 
and any such statement will not amount to a legally 
enforceable representation.

13.	 The plan shown in this brochure is a concept plan 
based on information provided to the Developer 
at the date of production of this brochure. The 
concepts depicted in this brochure do not amount 
to a warranty and are subject to change without 
notice. The Developer accepts no liability for any 
such change.

14.	 This document should be read in conjunction with 
the document “Masterplan” dated November 2021.

15.	 The Developer reserves the right to withdraw any lot 
from sale.

16.	 If the purchaser has not substantially commenced 
the home within 24 months after the acquisition 
date the Developer may buy back the lot in line with 
the terms and conditions set down in the contract.

17.	 All lots will be provided with one point of connection 
for services. If further connections are required for 
an individual lot, these will be the responsibility of 
the purchaser.

18.	 Secondary dwellings of greater than 60 square 
metres (including duplexes) will be expressly 
precluded from being built on lots in this release 
except where indicated on the Sales Plan.

19.	 Purchasers are advised they are not permitted to 
on-sell vacant lots.

20.	 Some lots may be affected by road traffic noise. 
Buyers of these lots should satisfy themselves of 
the construction requirements before proceeding 
with the purchase of these lots. Further details are 
available from the Oran Park Sales Office.

21.	 The timing of registration is subject to a number 
of factors that are outside of the control of the 
Developer. The Developer accepts no responsibility 
for any delay or liability for any costs incurred by 
buyers as a result of any such delay. Buyers should 
refer to the Oran Park website for updates on 
expected registration dates.

22.	 The purchaser is required to build a home in 
accordance with the “Oran Park – Estate Design 
Guidelines” with an “Accredited Oran Park Builder”. 
Purchasers should refer to the Accredited Builders 
list on the Oran Park website. Further details are 
available from the Oran Park Land Sales Office.

^Conditions apply. Refer to Contract for Sale of Land. Greenfields Development Company reserves the right to vary prices and withdraw any lots for sale.
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